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International Swimming Meeting
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019

XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 1 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
16.02.2019 - 9:00 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 32.84 Tanja ŠMID SLO Herceg Novi 2016
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2006+ 35.54 Tina TADIĆ BIH Herceg Novi 2016

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOB Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

B: 2006 i mlađe/and younger

1. Tinkara NOVAK 06 B Olimpija, LJU 36.38 487
2. Lamija ČAUŠEVIĆ 07 B Sport Time, SA 36.81 471
3. Elena ZOVKO 06 B Orka, MO 37.50 445
4. Mojca MARČUN 06 B Radovljica, RA 37.62 441
5. Greta LOVAS 07 B Hód Úszó Se 39.07 393
6. Taja VEJNOVIČ 06 B Kamnik, KA 40.49 353
7. Elisa KACURRI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 40.58 351
8. Iza VIDEC 07 B Kamnik, KA 40.80 345
9. Jone HALITI 06 B Zenit A., PR 41.68 324

10. Aurora SHABANI 06 B Termopan, PR 43.79 279
11. Jovana MILJKOVIĆ 07 B Novi BG.011, BG 44.01 275
12. Vanesa BEKA 07 B Prishtina, PR 44.75 262
13. Ivana LUKAN 08 B Kamnik, KA 45.30 252
14. Erla KACURRI 07 B Te Stela SA, TI 45.69 246
15. Hana MUMINAGIĆ 08 B Korčul. PK, KO 45.71 245
16. Faina DRIAEVA 06 B Jadran, HN 45.95 242
17. Julia XHAKO 09 B KS Tirana, TI 46.66 231
18. Esli LUMI 06 B KS Tirana, TI 48.07 211
19. Mia HALILAJ 07 B Vlora NS, VL 49.05 199
20. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 B Budva PVK, BU 50.05 187
21. Lara PUJIĆ 08 B PVK Leotar, TR 50.46 182
22. Sibel SULEJMANI 08 B Te Stela SA, TI 51.75 169
23. Arla DYRMISHI 10 B Te Stela SA, TI 55.92 134
24. Hana JASHARI 10 B Ilirida, FK 57.78 121

Otvoreno/Open

1. Panna UGRAI 04 A Hód Úszó Se 34.44 575
2. Taša KUŠTER 03 A Olimpija, LJU 34.57 568
3. Sara MIHALIČ 04 A Olimpija, LJU 34.83 555
4. Manca MARČUN 02 A Radovljica, RA 34.84 555
5. Helena SEKULIĆ 03 A Novi BG.011, BG 35.34 532
6. Kaja ROŽNIK 97 A Olimpija, LJU 36.08 500
7. Tinkara NOVAK 06 B Olimpija, LJU 36.38 487
8. Lamija ČAUŠEVIĆ 07 B Sport Time, SA 36.81 471
9. Tara FERBEŽAR 03 A Olimpija, LJU 36.90 467

10. Telma HASHORVA 05 A Te Stela SA, TI 37.04 462
11. Elena ZOVKO 06 B Orka, MO 37.50 445
12. Mojca MARČUN 06 B Radovljica, RA 37.62 441
13. Ana LUČIĆ 01 A Jug, DU 38.34 416
14. Karmen FABRIS 04 A Jug, DU 38.50 411
15. Daša KRAJNC 03 A Olimpija, LJU 38.51 411
16. Greta LOVAS 07 B Hód Úszó Se 39.07 393
17. Isabel OCEGUERA BATTELINO 04 A Olimpija, LJU 39.35 385
18. Jelena TERZIĆ 01 A Jadran, HN 39.36 385
19. Nina RUPNIK 03 A Olimpija, LJU 39.38 384
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019

XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 1, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOB Kat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

20. Katarina MATOVIĆ 04 A Jug, DU 39.43 383
21. Maša GOMBOC 01 A Radovljica, RA 39.83 371
22. Žana PETERLIN 04 A Kamnik, KA 40.05 365
23. Ana FARAC 05 A Korčul. PK, KO 40.11 364
24. Marja MAČEK SITAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 40.29 359
25. Maruša TOMAŽEVIČ 05 A Olimpija, LJU 40.32 358
26. Ivanela MARKOVIĆ 03 A Neptun, VB 40.34 357
27. Taja VEJNOVIČ 06 B Kamnik, KA 40.49 353
28. Elisa KACURRI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 40.58 351
29. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 A Budva PVK, BU 40.65 349
30. Paula BLITVIĆ 05 A Korčul. PK, KO 40.78 346
31. Iza VIDEC 07 B Kamnik, KA 40.80 345
32. Luna SUPIĆ 04 A Jadran, HN 41.20 335
33. Maša ARNEŽ 05 A Radovljica, RA 41.30 333
34. Jone HALITI 06 B Zenit A., PR 41.68 324
35. Leja ILIČ 04 A Olimpija, LJU 41.90 319
36. Ana RAMLJAK 04 A Orka, MO 42.37 308
37. Maja VEZENKOVA 04 A Kamnik, KA 42.45 307
38. Katja STOJKOVIČ 04 A Olimpija, LJU 42.88 297
39. Sonja RESULI 03 A Eagles ST, TI 43.55 284
40. Aurora SHABANI 06 B Termopan, PR 43.79 279
41. Jovana MILJKOVIĆ 07 B Novi BG.011, BG 44.01 275
42. Elona ZHUGOLLI 04 A Ilirida, FK 44.53 266
43. Duska VESELIC 04 A Novi BG.011, BG 44.69 263
44. Vanesa BEKA 07 B Prishtina, PR 44.75 262
45. Ivana LUKAN 08 B Kamnik, KA 45.30 252
46. Erla KACURRI 07 B Te Stela SA, TI 45.69 246
47. Hana MUMINAGIĆ 08 B Korčul. PK, KO 45.71 245
48. Faina DRIAEVA 06 B Jadran, HN 45.95 242
49. Julia XHAKO 09 B KS Tirana, TI 46.66 231
50. Živa PRAŠNIKAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 46.92 227
51. Ana VEHOVAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 47.08 225
52. Zoe TOLJ 05 A Jug, DU 47.91 213
53. Esli LUMI 06 B KS Tirana, TI 48.07 211
54. Mia HALILAJ 07 B Vlora NS, VL 49.05 199
55. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 B Budva PVK, BU 50.05 187
56. Lara PUJIĆ 08 B PVK Leotar, TR 50.46 182
57. Shirli FAGU 02 A Partizani, TI 51.30 174
58. Sibel SULEJMANI 08 B Te Stela SA, TI 51.75 169
59. Arla DYRMISHI 10 B Te Stela SA, TI 55.92 134
60. Hana JASHARI 10 B Ilirida, FK 57.78 121
61. Manca PETRIČ 05 A Olimpija, LJU 58.46 117
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